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PEAKED BEANIE
B448

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Fabric Weight (gsm)

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic
Heavy ribbed knit
Double layer knit
Pre-curved peak

6505009090
144

12

12

17.2

62 x 45 x50
105

340


https://beechfield.com/products/b448-peaked-beanie

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black Olive Green
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