## **PEAKED BEANIE** B448





## **OVERVIEW**

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic Heavy ribbed knit Double layer knit Pre-curved peak

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

Commodity Code	6505009090
Carton Quantity	144
Pricelist Pack Qty	12
Poly Bag Qty	12
Approx Carton Weight ( kg )	17.2
Carton Dimensions ( cm )	62 x 45 x 50
Approx Product Weight ( g )	105
Fabric Weight (gsm)	340

## **AVAILABLE COLOURS**



Black Olive Green

Source: https://beechfield.com/products/b448-peaked-beanie